
Sr. No. TERMINALID ZONE ADDRESS

talking ATM features, and keypads with 

Braille labels

1 MPSBV032102 VARANASI C-21/88A LAHURABIR YES

2 MPSBV136002 CHENNAI 2/403 SEETHAKATHI SALLAI YES

3 MPSBV153702 DELHI- II Plot No.3, Institutional Area, Sector-3, Rohini YES

4 MPSBV165301 JALANDHAR FOOTBALL CHOWK JALANDHAR YES

5 RPSBH000101 AMRITSAR CHOWK PHAWARA,OPP.DHARAM SINGH MKT,AMRITSAR YES

6 RPSBH003201 CHANDIGARH SCO 79-81 SECTOR 17C CHANDIGARH YES

7 RPSBH016901 NOIDA 437-A,438-A BEGUM BRIDGE,MEERUT YES

8 RPSBH019101 NOIDA Gzb Railway Rd. Gbd YES

9 RPSBH053201 JALANDHAR MODEL TOWN,JALANDHAR YES

10 RPSBH056201 KOLKATA I.B.D,OLD COURT HOUSE ST,CALCUTTA-700001 YES

11 RPSBH060601 DELHI- II 21 BANK HOUSE,RAJENDRA PLACE,DELHI YES

12 RPSBH061201 DELHI- II RING RD,SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE,DELHI,110014 YES

13 RPSBH069201 LUDHIANA KHALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,LUDHIANA YES

14 RPSBH092901 DELHI- II A25, COMMUNITY CENTRE PASCHIM VIHAR YES

15 RPSBH157401 LUDHIANA Lajpat Rai Road YES

16 RPSBH157501 FARIDKOT Kushalya Darshan Complex YES

17 RPSBH165301 JALANDHAR FOOTBALL CHOWK JALANDHAR YES

18 RPSBH166901 NOIDA Gour city noida YES

19 SPSBL029801 BHOPAL GASS MEMORIAL CENTRE,RAIPUR YES

20 SPSBL087601 KOLKATA 15 COAL DOCK ROAD KHIDIRPORE YES

21 SPSBL092601 MUMBAI DG KHAITAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BUILDING SUNDER NAGAR YES

22 SPSBL094401 PATNA PRAGYA KUNJ SINGHMORE, RANCHI YES

23 SPSBLP17201 KOLKATA KHARAGPUR MUNICIPALITY KHARAGPUR YES

24 SPSBL120801 LUCKNOW VILLAGE PAHARPUR MALIHABAD YES

25 SPSBL153201 BHOPAL 365 SAHDEV NAGAR YES

26 SPSBP001302 DELHI- I H-5 LAXMI BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE YES

27 SPSBP003101 AMRITSAR OPPOSITE KHALSA COLLEGE PUBLIC SCHOOL YES

28 SPSBP004401 DELHI- I H.S.18 KAILASH COLONY,NEW DELHI YES

29 SPSBP005501 DEHRADUN MAJRA YES

30 SPSBP006101 BHATINDA BHAGTA YES

31 SPSBP011001 AMRITSAR G. T. ROAD, RAYYA MANDI,BABA BAKALA,AMRITSAR YES

32 SPSBP012501 PATIALA PATRAN, CAR BAZAR YES

33 SPSBP013501 JAIPUR 12 PARK STREET STATION ROAD,JAIPUR YES

34 SPSBP014601 NOIDA PATLA,TEHSIL GHAZIABAD YES

35 SPSBP014801 JAIPUR V.& P.O.MUKLAWA,TEHSIL SRI GANGA NAGAR YES

36 SPSBP019201 DELHI- II C-7, NEW SUBZIMANDI,AZADPUR,DELHI YES

37 SPSBP020201 AMRITSAR KOT MANGAL SINGH YES

38 SPSBP025101 LUDHIANA CHAKKAR YES

39 SPSBP028501 MUMBAI PLOT NO 19, BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR YES

40 SPSBP029101 DELHI- II RZ-1B ROSHANPURA,NAJAFGARH ROAD,NEW DELHI YES

41 SPSBP029501 DELHI- II B-9,GUJRANWALA.TOWN,DELHI-9 YES

42 SPSBP035701 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. A-II/I, ASHWAMEGH-III, YES

43 SPSBP036801 DEHRADUN CIVIL LINES SAHARANPUR YES

44 SPSBP037001 NOIDA OLD TEHSIL ROAD, KHURJA YES

45 SPSBP037201 CHANDIGARH SCO 62, SECTOR-26,CHANDIGARH YES

46 SPSBP037901 DEHRADUN CIVIL LINES,ROORKEE YES

47 SPSBP039501 HOSHIARPUR NEAR MAIN BZR,NEAR GURDWARA,BABA HIMAT SINGH,MUKERIAN YES

48 SPSBP039602 BAREILLY RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA  KOTWALI ROAD , PURANPUR YES

49 SPSBP041801 KOLKATA ASANSOL YES

50 SPSBP042402 DELHI- II MAYAPURI METRO STATION YES

51 SPSBP045401 CHANDIGARH V&P.O.KHAROURA,TEHSIL SIRHIND YES

52 SPSBP045701 MOGA V & P.O.SHERON,TARAN TEHSIL YES

53 SPSBP046401 CHENNAI GROUND FLOOR, SRI KRISHNA COMPLEX, RAMAVILASA ROAD YES

54 SPSBP048601 CHENNAI 435,434,OPPANAKARA STREET YES

55 SPSBP049801 MUMBAI TULSI SHYAM BLDG,HIGHWAY JUNCTION, OPP, FIY OVER THANE-400604 YES

56 SPSBP050001 MOGA GURDWARA,GOINDWAL SAHIB,TEHSIL TARN,TARAN YES

57 SPSBP050301 NOIDA VILLAGE & P.O.THURA,KHURJA TEHSIL YES

58 SPSBP050601 BAREILLY VILLAGE PEIPURA,BLOCK/TEHSIL BILASPUR YES

59 SPSBP051301 BAREILLY VILLAG & P.O.MOHIDDINPUR,BLOCK/TEHSIL BANDA YES

60 SPSBP052101 BAREILLY JOGITHER,BISALPUR TEHSIL YES

61 SPSBP052601 BAREILLY VILLAGE KADRI GANJ,P.O.RATTANPUR YES

62 SPSBP052801 NOIDA MAIN MEERUT ROAD,VILL & POST-GANESHPUR,MEERUT TEHSIL YES

63 SPSBP053801 NOIDA 113/12, NAVYUG MARKET NAVYUG MARKET YES

64 SPSBP053901 LUDHIANA INT.BKG.DIV.GILL RD;MILLERGANJ,LUDHIANA,LUDHIANATEH. YES

65 SPSBP054101 BAREILLY AT & POST MAHUA GUNDEY,POWAYAN TEHSIL YES

66 SPSBP056401 BAREILLY K.D.DALMIA EYE HOSPITAL,NAINITAL RD,AHMED NAGAR,RAMPUR YES

67 SPSBP056501 DELHI- I A-BLOCK ANAND VIHAR,CSC MARKET,DELHI,110092 YES

68 SPSBP056701 BAREILLY 54,KANA KORE RD,AMI, YES

69 SPSBP057401 MOGA LINK RD.,CHIRAK,TEH.MOGA,142001 YES

70 SPSBP057601 MOGA LINK RD,VIA-GHAL KALAN,DAULATPUR NIWAN,TEH.MOGA YES

71 SPSBP058001 BAREILLY UDAIKARANPUR, YES

72 SPSBP061501 BHATINDA Model Town YES

73 SPSBP061901 CHANDIGARH BAY SHOP NO 83 YES

74 SPSBP067901 LUDHIANA HAIBOWAL KALAN,LUDHIANA YES

ATM LIST FOR DIVYANGJAN ACCESSIBLE 



75 SPSBP069501 AMRITSAR SCO - 3, DISTRICT SHOPPING CENTER YES

76 SPSBP072201 DELHI- II 1st Floor, SD Plaza, Plot No. 2, LSC no.-3 YES

77 SPSBP073901 CHANDIGARH SCO 35,CHANDIGARH P.O.SECTOR 41, YES

78 SPSBP075601 NOIDA S D COLLEGE MUZAFFARNAGAR YES

79 SPSBP075901 DELHI- II BC - 88 (WEST) SHALIMAR BAGH, NEW DELHI YES

80 SPSBP084302 CHANDIGARH PARAGAON PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 71 YES

81 SPSBP087101 JAIPUR B-55, GAUTAM NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR YES

82 SPSBP087501 KOLKATA 401 NEW LAKE TOWN TO BANGUR YES

83 SPSBP087801 DELHI- I B- 136, PREET VIHAR PREET VIHAR YES

84 SPSBP088001 DELHI- II SANATAN DHARM PUBLIC SCHOOL YES

85 SPSBP089302 DELHI- II C-2/7 ROHINI YES

86 SPSBP089401 DELHI- II GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PITAMPURA YES

87 SPSBP091201 DELHI- II H-32/6, VISHRAM CHOWK ROHINI YES

88 SPSBP092301 CHENNAI 1590 39TH CROSS EAST END ROAD YES

89 SPSBP092701 DELHI- II C 26 VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI YES

90 SPSBP093201 NOIDA NEAR VIJAY CINEMA YES

91 SPSBP093501 JALANDHAR KARTARPUR YES

92 SPSBP094201 KOLKATA DWAIPANS BUILDING CITI CENTRE DURGAPUR YES

93 SPSBP097201 NOIDA C-3/1 KIRTI PALACE T BLOCK PAALAVPURAM, MEERUT YES

94 SPSBP097501 JAIPUR OPPOSITE GRAM PANCHAYAT MOHAN COLONY MANDAL YES

95 SPSBP100301 KOLKATA BUDGE-BUDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NISCHINTAPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT YES

96 SPSBP101001 AMRITSAR PLOT NO. 6 GROVER TOWER SAHIBZADA JUJHAR SINGH AVENUE YES

97 SPSBP101501 CHENNAI NO.121, GROUND FLOOR, SRI MAHALAKSHMI NIVASAM,RAJAJI SALAI YES

98 SPSBP103701 DELHI- II 4/7, GF & FF SUBHASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI YES

99 SPSBP104301 GURUGRAM 9/DI,110, NEW MARKET, MAIN BAZAR BALLABGARH YES

100 SPSBP104701 CHANDIGARH KULLU OPP MATANI EYE HOSPITAL, GANDHI NAGAR YES

101 SPSBP105001 DELHI- II F-44 & 46 SADH NAGAR (PALAM COLONY) YES

102 SPSBP105601 CHANDIGARH PLATINUM-2 OPP. DISTT. COURT,NEAR SANJIVNI HOSPITAL YES

103 SPSBP106601 MOGA MAIN BAZAR DHARAMKOT YES

104 SPSBP108101 NOIDA 329, IBRAHIMPUR IBRAHIMPUR JUNAIDPUR YES

105 SPSBP108201 NOIDA SHARFUDDINPUR JAWLI SHARFUDDINPUR JAWLI YES

106 SPSBP108501 BHOPAL PARVATI NIWAS SEHORE YES

107 SPSBP108701 GURDASPUR VPO NAROT MEHRA NAROT MEHRA YES

108 SPSBP108801 DEHRADUN KOTDWAR NEAR KALESHWAR PRESS YES

109 SPSBP109301 NOIDA GHASITA BUILDING VILLAGE KAZIWALA YES

110 SPSBP110501 DEHRADUN JAI DURGA COMMERCIAL PLAZA SAHASPUR YES

111 SPSBP114701 JAIPUR D-15/1 DEOLI YES

112 SPSBP115001 NOIDA SHOP NO.2/12/13/14, LUXMI PLAZA DAURALA YES

113 SPSBp115801 BHOPAL KARAN ARCADE CHHINDWARA YES

114 SPSBP126001 JAIPUR VIJAY DEEP HOUSE TRANSPORT NAGAR YES

115 SPSBP131201 LUDHIANA VILLAGE LAKHA YES

116 SPSBP132001 PATIALA VILLAGE JHANERI YES

117 SPSBP132301 CHENNAI D.NO.201&210,WARD NO.18,KATARIPALYA YES

118 SPSBP136101 VIJAYAWADA H.NO.3-11-21,LAXMI NAGAR COLONY,SURVEY NO.64 YES

119 SPSBP136701 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE CHINTPURNI YES

120 SPSBP139301 LUCKNOW MITHLESH SADAN, MOHALLA GWAL MAIDAN NEAR K.K.INTER COLLG & HARSHBARDHAN PARKYES

121 SPSBP139701 CHANDIGARH KHIZRABAD YES

122 SPSBP139801 CHANDIGARH Sunder Nagar YES

123 SPSBP140301 CHENNAI 1312, GROUND FLOOR INDIRA NAGAR YES

124 SPSBP140401 VIJAYAWADA 5-65 AUSHAPUR YES

125 SPSBP140901 HOSHIARPUR JASSA SINGH CHOWK, NEAR AGAM HOSPITAL, TANDA ROAD YES

126 SPSBP141801 AMRITSAR VILLAGE SOHIAN KHURD YES

127 SPSBP143101 PATNA BARA NIMDIH YES

128 SPSBP147301 VIJAYAWADA PREM NAGAR, MAIN ROAD YES

129 SPSBP148001 JAIPUR KUKAS YES

130 SPSBP150201 MUMBAI B-1, BAHRANI PRIDE SECTION 5, ULHASNAGAR YES

131 SPSBP150401 BAREILLY OPP. BSNL EXCHANGE MOHALLA KISHANGARH YES

132 SPSBP150501 BAREILLY Village - Vishanpur PO Trilokpur Naugawan YES

133 SPSBP153301 CHENNAI 778/18, ATTIBELE, ANEKAL MAIN ROAD ATTIBELE, ANEKAL MAIN ROAD YES

134 SPSBP155201 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. 5&6, GROUND FLOOR, SADGURU MILESTONE, NEAR VINAYAK PLAZA VERAVALYES

135 SPSBP155301 GANDHINAGAR SHOP G20, GROUND FLOOR, GOLDEN POINT PLOT NO CM-13, ANKLESHWAR GIDC YES

136 SPSBP155601 VIJAYAWADA D.No.40-1-90, Ground Floor, Kanna Nagar YES

137 SPSBP155701 GANDHINAGAR Ground Floor, Balshanti Complex YES

138 SPSBV000101 AMRITSAR CHOWK PHAWARA,OPP.DHARAM SINGH MKT,AMRITSAR YES

139 SPSBV000102 AMRITSAR CHOWK PHAWARA,OPP.DHARAM SINGH MKT,AMRITSAR YES

140 SPSBV000201 LUDHIANA SABUN BAZAR, LUDHIANA YES

141 SPSBV000302 LUDHIANA GT ROAD YES

142 SPSBV000401 PANCHKULA #08, Model Town, AK Arcade YES

143 SPSBV000501 DEHRADUN 49 GANDHI ROAD DEHRADUN YES

144 SPSBV000601 PATIALA Gur Mandi, Near Old Dana Mandi,Sanori Adda ,Patiala-147001 YES

145 SPSBV000701 DELHI- II SHANKER TERRACE,GROUND FL,FOUNTAIN,CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-6 YES

146 SPSBV000702 DELHI- II SHANKER TERRACE,GROUND FL,FOUNTAIN,CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-6 YES

147 SPSBV000901 HOSHIARPUR NEAR FIRE BRIGADE OFFICE YES

148 SPSBV001201 PANCHKULA G.T.ROAD,KARNAL YES

149 SPSBV001301 DELHI- I H-5 LAXMI BUILDING, CONNAUGHT PLACE YES

150 SPSBV001501 PANCHKULA MULLANA YES

151 SPSBV001901 DELHI- II 5/1 D.B.GUPTA ROAD,PAHARGANJ,DELHI YES

152 SPSBV002101 LUDHIANA GURUNANAK ENGG.COLLEGE,GILL YES



153 SPSBV002201 FARIDKOT MAKHU YES

154 SPSBV002401 PANCHKULA G.T.ROAD,MANDI,PIPLI YES

155 SPSBV002501 HOSHIARPUR D.RAM ISHWER CHAND'S BLDG., CHAMKAUR SAHIB YES

156 SPSBV002701 MOGA NIHAL SINGH WALA YES

157 SPSBV002901 HOSHIARPUR MAIN BAZAR,MAHALPUR YES

158 SPSBV003001 AMRITSAR LAKHUWAL CHOWK YES

159 SPSBV003501 MOGA VPO SAMALSAR YES

160 SPSBV003801 DELHI- II 43-44 NEW MARKET,TILAK NAGAR,NEW DELHI YES

161 SPSBV004001 DELHI- I S-18 GREEN PARK EXTN.,NEW DELHI YES

162 SPSBV004201 CHANDIGARH MAIN BAZAR, KHARAR YES

163 SPSBV004501 PANCHKULA RAIPUR RANI YES

164 SPSBV004601 PANCHKULA RATTIA YES

165 SPSBV004701 PANCHKULA ANAND MARKET,JAGADHARI ROAD,YAMUNA NAGAR YES

166 SPSBV004801 LUDHIANA JODHAN YES

167 SPSBV004901 AMRITSAR RAMDASS YES

168 SPSBV005001 MOGA CHOLA SAHIB YES

169 SPSBV005101 MOGA MAIN CHOWK, KOT ISE KHAN YES

170 SPSBV005401 DELHI- II COTTAGE NO. 19, WEST PATEL NAGAR,NEW DELHI YES

171 SPSBV005701 DEHRADUN GARHI CANTT YES

172 SPSBV005801 AMRITSAR CHOGAWAN YES

173 SPSBV006501 FARIDKOT JALALABAD YES

174 SPSBV006601 MOGA BAGHA PURANA YES

175 SPSBV006801 GURDASPUR KAHNUWAN YES

176 SPSBV007001 PATIALA GHAGGA YES

177 SPSBV007501 DELHI- II E-16, RAJAURI GARDEN RAJAURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI YES

178 SPSBV008101 MOGA SARHALIKALAN YES

179 SPSBV008301 NOIDA Plot No.63, Ved Plaza, Sector-5, Rajendra Nagar YES

180 SPSBV008601 AMRITSAR KHALCHIAN YES

181 SPSBV008701 AMRITSAR SHARIFPURA YES

182 SPSBV009201 PATIALA NEAR GRID CHOWK YES

183 SPSBV009601 GURDASPUR KOTLI SURAT MALHI YES

184 SPSBV009801 JALANDHAR LAJPATNAGAR, JALANDHAR YES

185 SPSBV010401 BHOPAL SHIV CHHAYA 275/4 NAPIER TOWN YES

186 SPSBV010501 DELHI- II B-22 COMMUNITY CENTRE,JANAKPURI,NEW DELHI YES

187 SPSBV010701 HOSHIARPUR URMAR TANDA YES

188 SPSBV011201 BAREILLY PLOT NO 50 AVAS VIKAS OPP LIC OFFICE, RUDRAPUR YES

189 SPSBV011402 DELHI- II 1/2781 LOTHIAN ROAD,KASHMERE GATE,DELHI-6 YES

190 SPSBV012001 AMRITSAR JANDIALA GURU YES

191 SPSBV012201 AMRITSAR MATTEWAL YES

192 SPSBV012401 GURDASPUR UDHANWAL YES

193 SPSBV012601 MOGA DAROLI BHAI YES

194 SPSBV012801 MOGA TARN TARAN PATTI HIGHWAY YES

195 SPSBV013401 DEHRADUN JOGIWALA DEHRADUN YES

196 SPSBV013801 HOSHIARPUR NURPUR KALAN P.O YES

197 SPSBV014001 PANCHKULA JALMANA P.O YES

198 SPSBV014301 BHATINDA BHAI RUPA YES

199 SPSBV014401 LUDHIANA SHERPUR YES

200 SPSBV015001 JAIPUR V.& P.O.BEENJ BAYALE YES

201 SPSBV015301 JAIPUR VIJAINAGAR,TEH.ANOOPGARH YES

202 SPSBV015601 LUDHIANA VPO GHULAL YES

203 SPSBV015701 JALANDHAR 232/2, SUS NAGAR, GT Road,JALANDHAR YES

204 SPSBV016101 AMRITSAR OPP 12 MAKAN, ISLAMABAD,AMRITSAR YES

205 SPSBV016201 CHENNAI 78/1, ARUNA COMPLEX, J.C.ROAD,BANGALORE YES

206 SPSBV016301 CHANDIGARH ARC COMPLEX  SCHOOL BAZAR MANDI YES

207 SPSBV016501 DELHI- I 10,HEMKUNT COLONY,GURU NANAK MARKET,NEW DELHI YES

208 SPSBV016601 LUCKNOW JAWALA BLDG,LAL BAGH ROAD,HAJRAT GANJ,LUCKNOW YES

209 SPSBV016701 BAREILLY Janta Banquet hall Next to Hotel Ribecca Opposite Beersheba School Thandi Sarak Haldwani 263139YES

210 SPSBV017603 DEHRADUN DUSHT DAMAN GURUDWARA,JOSHIMATH YES

211 SPSBV017701 DEHRADUN GURDWARA ROADSRINAGAR GARHWAL YES

212 SPSBV017801 CHANDIGARH SHOGI YES

213 SPSBV017901 JALANDHAR The Mall Road, Kapurthala YES

214 SPSBV018101 DELHI- II B/38-39,GROUND FLOOR,INDUSTRIAL AREA,PHASE-I,NARAINA YES

215 SPSBV018201 CHANDIGARH BHANKHERPUR YES

216 SPSBV018301 HOSHIARPUR GNA GEARS YES

217 SPSBV018601 CHANDIGARH SCF 31 PHASE 5 YES

218 SPSBV018801 LUDHIANA NANDPUR,TEHSIL LUDHIANA YES

219 SPSBV018901 JALANDHAR CHACHOKI,TEHSIL PHAGWARA YES

220 SPSBV019001 CHANDIGARH ADDA, BHARI KHANNA-CHANDIGARH ROAD YES

221 SPSBV019101 NOIDA Gzb Railway Rd. Gbd YES

222 SPSBV019601 HOSHIARPUR VILLAGE & P.O.BHANUPALI,TEHSIL ANANDPUR SAHIB YES

223 SPSBV019901 HOSHIARPUR TAKHAT GARH,TEH.ANANDPUR SAHIB YES

224 SPSBV020301 PANCHKULA ASSANDH YES

225 SPSBV021001 CHANDIGARH Kheri Nodh Singh YES

226 SPSBV021101 JALANDHAR RERU YES

227 SPSBV021401 PANCHKULA VILLAGE & P.O.JATHLANA YES

228 SPSBV021501 VIJAYAWADA HOTEL SAPNA CONTINENTAL, UDGIR ROAD, BIDAR YES

229 SPSBV021701 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE & P.O.CHUNI KALAN YES

230 SPSBV021901 DEHRADUN 1 BIRLA ROAD,HARDWAR YES



231 SPSBV022001 MUMBAI PSB, VICINITY OF GURDWARA TAKHAT SACHKHAND SHRI HAOR SAHIB NANDED YES

232 SPSBV022101 JAIPUR CHOPASANI ROAD,JODHPUR YES

233 SPSBV022301 PATIALA RAJPURA TOWN MAIN BRANCH YES

234 SPSBV022401 HOSHIARPUR Railway Road, Opp:- Maya Silk Store YES

235 SPSBV022502 DEHRADUN GHAT ROAD,RISHIKESH YES

236 SPSBV022602 PANCHKULA NOVELTY BLDG.,G.T.ROAD,PANIPAT YES

237 SPSBV022801 CHANDIGARH GARHKHAL,TEHSIL KASAULI YES

238 SPSBV022901 PANCHKULA DAMLA YES

239 SPSBV023001 CHANDIGARH MANAULI,TEHSIL KHARAR YES

240 SPSBV023201 HOSHIARPUR LUTHERI,TEHSIL RUPAR YES

241 SPSBV023501 CHANDIGARH OACH GATH,TEHSIL SOLAN YES

242 SPSBV024101 NOIDA TIMBER NAGAR,GARH ROAD,HAPUR YES

243 SPSBV024201 CHANDIGARH SCO 371-373 Sector 34 A Chandigarh YES

244 SPSBV025002 DELHI- I MNRE Atal Urja Akshay Bhawan Pragati Vihar New Delhi 110003 YES

245 SPSBV025401 BAREILLY STATION ROAD,PILIBHIT YES

246 SPSBV025801 AMRITSAR JAGDEV KALAN YES

247 SPSBV026101 PATIALA BHAWANIGARH YES

248 SPSBV026801 HOSHIARPUR MORINDA YES

249 SPSBV027101 BHOPAL BHIND YES

250 SPSBV027601 HOSHIARPUR GARH SHANKAR YES

251 SPSBV027701 FARIDKOT ZIRA YES

252 SPSBV028101 GURDASPUR DHARIWAL YES

253 SPSBV028901 BHOPAL BHOPAL ROAD YES

254 SPSBV029701 LUDHIANA LEELON YES

255 SPSBV029802 BHOPAL GASS MEMORIAL CENTRE,RAIPUR YES

256 SPSBV030001 MUMBAI LINKING ROAD,KHAR,BOMBAY YES

257 SPSBV030901 MOGA OLD COURT ROAD YES

258 SPSBV031101 GURUGRAM Jhalaria Warehouse, Chautala Road YES

259 SPSBV031201 PANCHKULA FATEHABAD YES

260 SPSBV032201 PANCHKULA RAILWAY ROAD,MUSTAFABAD YES

261 SPSBV032301 DELHI- I SHOP NO.27,JANGPURA EXTENSION,NEW DELHI YES

262 SPSBV032401 MUMBAI 229/230,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,PUNE,411001 YES

263 SPSBV032501 PATNA DHANBAD YES

264 SPSBV032801 KOLKATA HILL CART ROAD,SILIGURI YES

265 SPSBV033601 DELHI- I PLOT NO.1, POCKET-H, SHOPPING CENTER SARITA VIHAR YES

266 SPSBV034201 FARIDKOT SANDHWAN YES

267 SPSBV034901 GUWAHATI KALIBARI ROAD, WEST YARD COLONY, MARWARI PATTI, YES

268 SPSBV035101 PATIALA S.C.O-138, Ground Floor YES

269 SPSBV035201 JALANDHAR Near Bus Stand, Mota Singh Nagar, Jalandhar YES

270 SPSBV035301 GURUGRAM NEAR AGGARWAL DHARAMSHALA GURGAON YES

271 SPSBV035601 DELHI- II 11A KAMLA NAGAR YES

272 SPSBV035801 VIJAYAWADA Plot No. 37, Rajmahal Chok, Janpath South,Ashok Nagar, Bhubaneswar, Odisha YES

273 SPSBV035901 MOGA KOKRI KALAN YES

274 SPSBV036501 BHOPAL NEW MARKET, MAIN ROAD RAJHARA DALLI,DAUNDI,BALOD,CHHATTISGARH 491228 YES

275 SPSBV036601 CHENNAI TC NO. 25/2890 HAJI M BAVA COMPLEX YES

276 SPSBV037101 LUDHIANA JAMALPUR YES

277 SPSBV037601 KOLKATA Gurudwara Punjabi Sangat, Subhash Nagar, YES

278 SPSBV037801 PATIALA RAKHRA YES

279 SPSBV038401 PANCHKULA SADAR BAZAR ROAD,AMBALA SADAR YES

280 SPSBV038501 MUMBAI 27,29,HAMAM STREET, AMBALAL DOSHI MARG YES

281 SPSBV038801 DELHI- I 91,NEHRU PLACE,NEW DELHI YES

282 SPSBV039201 JALANDHAR JALANDHAR NEW GRAIN MARKET YES

283 SPSBV039601 BAREILLY RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA  KOTWALI ROAD , PURANPUR YES

284 SPSBV040501 GANDHINAGAR JEET, PLOT NO.2130/A/1 ATABHAI CHOWK, BHAVNAGAR YES

285 SPSBV040701 LUDHIANA DORAHA YES

286 SPSBV041001 GANDHINAGAR DHARMENDRA ROAD,RAJKOT YES

287 SPSBV041201 LUCKNOW 551/221,KANPUR ROAD,ALAMBAGH BRANCH,LUCKNOW YES

288 SPSBV041301 DELHI- II 2, PASCHIM ENCLAVE,PIRA GARHI,DELHI YES

289 SPSBV041401 GURDASPUR DINANAGAR, GT ROAD, GURDASPUR YES

290 SPSBV042301 GUWAHATI SURAJ MARKET, GARALI, JORHAT YES

291 SPSBV042401 DELHI- II D-1,PHASE-I,INDUSTRIAL AREA ,MAYAPURI,NEWDELHI YES

292 SPSBV042901 CHENNAI 165,LOTUS COURT,THAMBU CHETTY STREET YES

293 SPSBV043601 CHENNAI 179/1 10TH CROSS STREET THILLAI NAGAR EAST YES

294 SPSBV043801 LUDHIANA VILLAGE&P.O.BARUNDI,TEHSIL LUDIANA YES

295 SPSBV043901 LUDHIANA V&Po Jaspal Banger Dist. Ludhiana YES

296 SPSBV044001 JALANDHAR Vpo Sang Dhesian, Jalandhar YES

297 SPSBV044701 JALANDHAR JAMSHER KHERA YES

298 SPSBV045101 AMRITSAR V&P.O.BHANGALI KALAN,TEHSIL AMRITSAR YES

299 SPSBV045301 AMRITSAR V&P.O.SHAM NAGAR,TEHSIL AMRITSAR YES

300 SPSBV045501 AMRITSAR V&P.O.BUTTER KALAN,TEHSIL AMRITSAR YES

301 SPSBV046001 HOSHIARPUR V &P.O.MAJARI,BALACHOUR TEHSIL YES

302 SPSBV046101 GURDASPUR V & P.O.WADALA BANGER,GURDASPURTEHSIL YES

303 SPSBV046301 BHATINDA VILLAGE SANGHA,MANSA TEHSIL YES

304 SPSBV046701 MUMBAI Sector 26 A, Plot No.14, Kopri, Palm Beach Road, Vashi, Navi Mumbai YES

305 SPSBV047001 PATIALA MODEL TOWN,PATIALA YES

306 SPSBV047101 GURUGRAM N.I.T.FARIDABAD YES

307 SPSBV047601 GANDHINAGAR P.B. NO. 1091, RAILWAY PURA AHMEDABAD YES

308 SPSBV048101 CHENNAI Ground Floor, Al-Rahaba Plaza, Nellikai Road, YES



309 SPSBV048401 DELHI- I INTR.BANKG.DIV,6,SCINDIA HOUSE,CONNAUGHT CIRCUS,N.DELHI YES

310 SPSBV048701 DELHI- I PLOT NO.6,DDA,SHOPING CENTRE II,VASANT VIHAR,NEW DELHI YES

311 SPSBV049101 AGRA 91 KHATRIYANA MANAK CHOWK YES

312 SPSBV049301 GURUGRAM BARAGUDA YES

313 SPSBV050701 NOIDA KANSHI,P.O.PARTAPPUR,TEH.MEERUT YES

314 SPSBV052001 GURDASPUR VILLAGE & P.O.RUDIANA,BLOCK/TEHSIL KALANAUR YES

315 SPSBV052301 MUMBAI LAL BAHADUR SHASHTRI MARG,VIKROLI YES

316 SPSBV053601 DELHI- I 1/7287&1/7288,EAST GORKHA PARK YES

317 SPSBV054002 DELHI- I B 105 OKHLA IND AREA PHASE YES

318 SPSBV054201 MOGA BHAI VIR SINGH BIRDH GHAR,TARN.TARAN YES

319 SPSBV055801 CHANDIGARH BHOOMTI, YES

320 SPSBV056202 KOLKATA I.B.D,OLD COURT HOUSE ST,CALCUTTA-700001 YES

321 SPSBV056601 CHENNAI E33, Ground Floor, Second Avenue, Besant Nagar YES

322 SPSBV057001 GURDASPUR PATHANKOT-KATHLAUR RD,SAHORAKALAN,P.O.SAHORA KHURD YES

323 SPSBV057201 KOLKATA 275-A,MAIN ROAD,KHARIDA,KHARAGPUR,721301 YES

324 SPSBV057801 FARIDKOT Near Guru Nanak Dharamkanda YES

325 SPSBV058701 AMRITSAR TUNDA TALAB,AMRITSAR,P.O.MAJITH MANDI,TEH.AMRITSAR YES

326 SPSBV059301 HOSHIARPUR GHOGRA,TEH.DASUYA YES

327 SPSBV059401 BHOPAL RATLAM YES

328 SPSBV059501 AMRITSAR BHINDI SAIDAN,TEH.AJNALA YES

329 SPSBV059601 GURDASPUR KATHLAUR,TEH.PATHANKOT,145026 YES

330 SPSBV059701 AMRITSAR 3406/18 CIRCULAR ROAD GATE HAKIMAN YES

331 SPSBV060401 JAIPUR VILL-11T.K. BLCK.RAISING NAGAR,DIST SRI GANGANAGAR(RAJ) YES

332 SPSBV060601 DELHI- II 21 BANK HOUSE,RAJENDRA PLACE,DELHI YES

333 SPSBV061301 JALANDHAR GARHA RD,URBAN ESTATE PHASE-I,JALANDHAR YES

334 SPSBV061401 PATIALA GURBAX COLONY,PATIALA YES

335 SPSBV061801 AMRITSAR SULTANWIND RD,AMRITSAR,143001 YES

336 SPSBV062001 KOLKATA B J - 111- SECTOR - II- SALT LAKE AREA YES

337 SPSBV062101 NOIDA DELHI ROAD,MEERUT YES

338 SPSBV062601 DELHI- I 1,OLD GEETA COLONY,DELHI,110031 YES

339 SPSBV063601 DEHRADUN 62, Vrindavan Tower YES

340 SPSBV064601 MUMBAI Midway Appartment, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi YES

341 SPSBV064701 MUMBAI MOHAR APT.,LOKMANYA TILAK RD.,BORIVLI(W) YES

342 SPSBV065301 PATIALA RAJBAHA ROAD,OPP.REDCROSS BHAWAN,PATIALA YES

343 SPSBV065401 CHENNAI R.K COMPLEX ,GROUND FLOOR,VADAYATTUKOTTA ROAD YES

344 SPSBV065501 DELHI- II A-7-8-9 SAMRAT BHAWAN,RANJIT NAGAR,DELHI,110008 YES

345 SPSBV065901 MUMBAI SHIVAJI NAGAR,SANGLI - MAHARASHTRA 416416 YES

346 SPSBV066001 GURDASPUR EXCHANGE RD,JAMMU YES

347 SPSBV066901 KOLKATA 348/48,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD YES

348 SPSBV067501 GUWAHATI STADIUM ROAD,MAIN BUS STAND,DEULAH LAND,IMPHAL,795001 YES

349 SPSBV067601 GURDASPUR GURDAS NANGAL,TEH.GURDASPUR,143520 YES

350 SPSBV068001 LUDHIANA KITCHLU NAGAR,LUDHIANA YES

351 SPSBV068101 LUDHIANA MOTI NAGAR,LUDHIANA YES

352 SPSBV068201 LUDHIANA NEW JANTA NGR YES

353 SPSBV068801 JAIPUR LALIBAI KA BAG,OUTSIDE NATHUSAR GATE,BIKANER YES

354 SPSBV069201 LUDHIANA KHALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,LUDHIANA YES

355 SPSBV070101 NOIDA YUVRAJ COMPLEX,CHIKAMBERPUR,GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201006 YES

356 SPSBV070201 JALANDHAR SCF 29,NEW SUBJI MANDI,JALANDHAR,JALANDHAR YES

357 SPSBV070401 NOIDA A4 BALRAM NAGAR LONI YES

358 SPSBV070601 AGRA 18/184,NEAR PURANI MANDI CROSSING MANUJA RAJPURAGRA YES

359 SPSBV071001 CHANDIGARH CDA BUILDING,SECTOR 9A,CHANDIGARH YES

360 SPSBV071101 CHANDIGARH Punjab & Sind Bank, Sector 36D, Chandigarh YES

361 SPSBV071201 LUDHIANA BABA ISHER SINGH P SCHOOL,BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NGR,LUDHIANA YES

362 SPSBV071501 MOGA KHALSA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MOGA YES

363 SPSBV072001 LUDHIANA PLOT NO. 868, BLOCK -C, FEROZPUR ROAD YES

364 SPSBV072401 GURUGRAM PATUDI ROAD,JAMALPUR CHOWK,JAMALPUR,123503 YES

365 SPSBV073301 NOIDA Noida Sec 24 YES

366 SPSBV073401 BHOPAL ATITHI NIWAS, 9 A.B.ROAD VIJAY NAGAR YES

367 SPSBV073601 PATIALA COMMERCIAL COMP,KHERI GUJRAN RD,OFFICER'S COLONY,PATIALA YES

368 SPSBV073801 GURDASPUR MAIN ROAD,NEAR BUS STAND,RANBIR SINGH PORA,181102 YES

369 SPSBV074701 PANCHKULA G.T.B.PUBLIC SCHOOL,KARNAL P.O.MODEL TOWN, YES

370 SPSBV075301 JALANDHAR LOHIAN KHAS MNG.COM.JANTA MKT YES

371 SPSBV075401 LUDHIANA GURU GOBIND SINGH STUDY CIRCLE, MODEL TOWN, LUDHIANA YES

372 SPSBV075501 DELHI- II ADHARSHILA VIDYAPEETH, CD-BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI YES

373 SPSBV076001 GURDASPUR GOVT. COLLEGE, GURDASPUR143521 YES

374 SPSBV076101 KOLKATA KHALSA MODEL SR.SCHOOL,135-B.T.ROAD,DUNLOP BRIDGE, KOLKATA 700108 YES

375 SPSBV076401 JALANDHAR 736-GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, MODEL TOWN, JALANDHAR 144003 YES

376 SPSBV076601 AGRA BAIK.NGR.ALIGARH YES

377 SPSBV076701 NOIDA 38-39 ADARSH NAGAR MEERUT YES

378 SPSBV077401 DELHI- I GURUDWARA SRI GURU SINGH SABHA LAJPAT NAGAR - I YES

379 SPSBV077801 LUCKNOW 1/132 VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW YES

380 SPSBV078201 PATNA PATNA CENTRAL SCHOOL, SUDARSHAN VIHAR SUDARSHAN VIHAR, JAGANPURA YES

381 SPSBV078801 VIJAYAWADA DAV PUBLIC SHOOL MARKAT NAGAR YES

382 SPSBV078901 VIJAYAWADA BIJUPATNAIK COLLEGE OFSCIENCE &EDUCATION JAYDEV VIHAR YES

383 SPSBV079001 LUCKNOW PIONEER MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE INDRANI NAGAR YES

384 SPSBV079201 AGRA MONTESSORI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHATIA AZAM KHAN, AGRA YES

385 SPSBV079401 PANCHKULA SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, BURIA CHOWK CHHACHHROLI ROAD, BURIA CHOWK YES

386 SPSBV079602 CHENNAI 1/334, A.S.K. TOWER NAVALUR YES



387 SPSBV079701 CHANDIGARH PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD PHASE 8 YES

388 SPSBV079801 CHANDIGARH PRESS CLUB YES

389 SPSBV080101 CHANDIGARH NAMDEV BHAWAN YES

390 SPSBV080501 AMRITSAR SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL BASANT AVENUE YES

391 SPSBV080801 VARANASI ARYA KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE MUTHIGANJ YES

392 SPSBV080901 JALANDHAR 62 DASHMESH NAGAR YES

393 SPSBV081601 NOIDA SANGAM MOTORS KHASRA NO.210 ROHTA ROAD YES

394 SPSBV081701 NOIDA Meerut DPS Meerut Cantt YES

395 SPSBV082601 LUDHIANA Dugri Road, SS Complex YES

396 SPSBV083301 GURDASPUR GURU NANAK HIGH SCHOOL FATEHGARH CHURIAN YES

397 SPSBV083801 FARIDKOT RED CROSS BHAWAN SADIQ CHOWK YES

398 SPSBV084201 FARIDKOT ANIL BAGHI HOSPITAL FEROZEPUR CITY YES

399 SPSBV084601 KOLKATA KOLKATA BIRATI YES

400 SPSBV084701 KOLKATA GURUDWARA PUNJABI SANGAT SHAHGANJ (BUNDEL) YES

401 SPSBV084801 KOLKATA PANCHSYAR SIKSHA NIKETAN GARIA, KOLKATTA YES

402 SPSBV085301 KOLKATA 606, HO CHI MINH SARANI BEHALA YES

403 SPSBV085601 CHANDIGARH SECTOR 7C, CHANDIGARH YES

404 SPSBV086001 NOIDA SC-1, BLOCK C PARTAP VIHAR YES

405 SPSBV086201 NOIDA ITS CENTER FOR DENTAL STUDIES & RESEARCH ASALAT NAGAR YES

406 SPSBV086401 MOGA SRI GURU ANGAD DEV COLLEGE RAOD YES

407 SPSBV086501 NOIDA N. T. P. C., EOC N.T.P.C. YES

408 SPSBV086802 DELHI- II SS MOTA SINGH SR SEC SCHOOL JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI YES

409 SPSBV088101 DELHI- II MAHANT DHARAM SINGH TRUST, DERA SANT PURA SANT PURA TILAK NAGAR YES

410 SPSBV088201 DELHI- II 914 RANI BAGH YES

411 SPSBV088301 NOIDA 12-A, JAIPURIA SUNRISE GREEN INDRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD YES

412 SPSBV088701 PANCHKULA INDRI CHOWK LADWA YES

413 SPSBV089101 DELHI- II C-65 GANDHI MARKET YES

414 SPSBV089201 DELHI- II GHPSCHOOL PUNJABI BAGH (WEST) YES

415 SPSBV089601 BHOPAL PLOT NO  B-13/6, BLOCK B YES

416 SPSBV090001 DELHI- II NEW DELHI G G S I P UNIVERSITY, KASHMIRI GATE YES

417 SPSBV090801 DELHI- I DHLI YES

418 SPSBV091301 DELHI- II 1423- DR. MUKERJI NAGAR DR.MUKERJI NAGAR YES

419 SPSBV091501 PANCHKULA SECTOR 5 PANCHKULA YES

420 SPSBV091502 PANCHKULA Opposite red stone, Mansa Devi shrine Complex adjoining HSVP market,Panchkula, HARYANA-134114YES

421 SPSBV091601 LUCKNOW 80/19-20/1 CHAR BAGH, LUCKNOW YES

422 SPSBV091701 LUCKNOW 03/536 VIVEK KHAND GOMTI NAGAR, LUCKNOW YES

423 SPSBV091801 DELHI- II GURU HARKRISHAN MODEL SCHOOL TAGORE GARDEN YES

424 SPSBV091901 DELHI- II A-8,MEERABAGH,PASCHIM VIHAR NEWDELHI YES

425 SPSBV092401 VIJAYAWADA 7-1-129 & 130, NEAR SHEESH MAHAL THEATRE AMMERPET, HYDERABAD YES

426 SPSBV092501 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. 10,11 & 12, PUSHPAK COMPLEX SATELLITE AREA, AHMEDABAD YES

427 SPSBV092901 DELHI- II A25, COMMUNITY CENTRE PASCHIM VIHAR YES

428 SPSBV093001 AMRITSAR J 174 SOHAL COMPLEX YES

429 SPSBV093901 PANCHKULA 96,97,98 WARD NO. 10 , GHARAUNDA GHARAUNDA YES

430 SPSBV094501 CHANDIGARH S.C.O. NO 2 FURNITURE MARKET BALONGI YES

431 SPSBV094701 HOSHIARPUR DASUYA DASUYA YES

432 SPSBV095201 BHATINDA VILLAGE PITHO DISTT BATHINDA YES

433 SPSBV095301 DELHI- I A-5 JAGAT PURI JAGATPURI DELHI YES

434 SPSBV095601 LUCKNOW 505 BINDKI YES

435 SPSBV096301 BHATINDA KHAIRA KHURD KHAIRA KHURD YES

436 SPSBV096401 PANCHKULA MAIN BAZAR YES

437 SPSBV096601 GURUGRAM TIKAWALI YES

438 SPSBV096901 JAIPUR NAVJEEVAN COMPLEX YES

439 SPSBV097101 NOIDA BAGHPAT YES

440 SPSBV098101 BHATINDA VILLAGE GIANA YES

441 SPSBV098201 BHATINDA DHULKOT YES

442 SPSBV098301 CHANDIGARH SHAKTI BHAVAN BADDI YES

443 SPSBV098401 MOGA OPPOSITE BUS STAND VILLAGE BHIKHIWIND YES

444 SPSBV099201 BHOPAL HOSHANGABAD ROAD BHOPAL YES

445 SPSBV099301 DELHI- II 48 A, GROUND FLOOR BAWANA YES

446 SPSBV099401 DELHI- II K2 RAJDHANI PARK YES

447 SPSBV099701 PANCHKULA SCF 44, SUPER MARKET HUDA SUPER MARKET YES

448 SPSBV099801 DELHI- II GF, RZ 149/2 MANGOLPUR KHURD, DELHI YES

449 SPSBV099901 CHENNAI 17/36 ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI YES

450 SPSBV100101 GURUGRAM SCF 5, PWD B&R, HUDA COMPLEX YES

451 SPSBV100601 BHATINDA NEAR ANAJ MANDI PATTI KALAN YES

452 SPSBV100701 LUCKNOW RAILWAY GANJ HARDOI, UTTAR PRADESH YES

453 SPSBV100801 DELHI- II PLOT 45  OPPOSITE BAL BHARTI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SEC 12 B YES

454 SPSBV101101 VIJAYAWADA 76-6-3 SOMU'S BUILDING DANAVAIPETA YES

455 SPSBV101301 VIJAYAWADA BODDUPALLI COMPLEX, 5-37-103 BRODIPET YES

456 SPSBV101401 LUCKNOW KHIRON, RAIBAREILLY ROAD, TEHSIL LAL GANJ YES

457 SPSBV101801 PANCHKULA R V PLAZA YES

458 SPSBV102001 BAREILLY RUDRAPUR ROAD, KICHHA YES

459 SPSBV102101 BAREILLY WARD NO. 4, GADARPUR GADARPUR YES

460 SPSBV102201 LUCKNOW VOLGA BUILDING SITAPUR YES

461 SPSBV102301 LUCKNOW HOTEL AMAR YES

462 SPSBV102401 LUCKNOW H.NO. 27, AMBEDKAR TIRAHA GANGA GANJ YES

463 SPSBV102501 AMRITSAR VILLAGE CHHAJALWADI VILLAGE CHHAJALWADI YES

464 SPSBV103301 MUMBAI HARDIK COMPLEX OPPOSITE AMBEDKAR NAGAR YES



465 SPSBV103601 BAREILLY SITARGANJ KICHHA ROAD, SITARGANJ YES

466 SPSBV104101 KOLKATA FIRST FLOOR, SHREE DURGA MARKET POLICE LINE BAZAR YES

467 SPSBV106101 HOSHIARPUR BEH NANGAL KAMAHI DEVI, BEH NANGAL YES

468 SPSBV106301 HOSHIARPUR KOT FATUHI YES

469 SPSBV106401 HOSHIARPUR MAIN BAZAR TALWARA YES

470 SPSBV106501 CHANDIGARH BHANGROTU NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, NER YES

471 SPSBV106701 CHENNAI NO. 113/1 B, GROUND FLOOR BROOKE FIELDS, BANGALORE YES

472 SPSBV107001 MOGA V.P.O. MALKE MALKE YES

473 SPSBV107101 FARIDKOT VPO DOD YES

474 SPSBV107201 CHANDIGARH SCO 90 MOHALI YES

475 SPSBV107301 CHANDIGARH MAULI JAGRAN MAULI JAGRAN YES

476 SPSBV107501 PATNA LAKSHMIPUR YES

477 SPSBV107701 AMRITSAR VILLAGE ATTARI YES

478 SPSBV107801 AMRITSAR RAJASANSI RAJASANSI YES

479 SPSBV107802 AMRITSAR RAJASANSI RAJASANSI YES

480 SPSBV108401 BHOPAL ASHOK NAGAR SUBHASH GANJ YES

481 SPSBV109201 GUWAHATI KHURAI SAJOR LEIKAI KHURAI SAJOR LEIKAI YES

482 SPSBV109401 LUDHIANA BAHADUR KE BAHADUR KE YES

483 SPSBV111201 DEHRADUN GUMANIWALA GUMANIWALA YES

484 SPSBV111301 BAREILLY BIGBARA BIGBARA YES

485 SPSBV111901 JALANDHAR MADHOPUR YES

486 SPSBV112301 HOSHIARPUR KHAIRABAD YES

487 SPSBV112401 GUWAHATI MONT FORT HOME DHANKHETI MALKI, SHILLONG YES

488 SPSBV112601 PANCHKULA BENIWAL COMPLEX SAMALKHA YES

489 SPSBV113201 PATIALA GURDWARA SAHIB KALWANU KALWANU YES

490 SPSBV113701 PANCHKULA MITHAPUR MITHAPUR YES

491 SPSBV114001 GUWAHATI NEPALI SAHITYA PARISAD BHAWAN JEEWAN THING MARG, DEVELOPMENT AREA YES

492 SPSBV114901 NOIDA NOORPUR YES

493 SPSBV115101 LUCKNOW VILLAGE KALUKHERA KALUKHERA DEVELOPMENT BLOCK ASOHA, TEHSIL PURWA 209821YES

494 SPSBV116001 PANCHKULA VASANT VIHAR, KARNAL KARNAL YES

495 SPSBV116101 CHANDIGARH VPO BADALI ALA SINGH NEAR BUS STAND YES

496 SPSBV116201 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE BASSI PATHANA BASSI PATHANA YES

497 SPSBV117101 KOLKATA BHAKTI NAGAR YES

498 SPSBV117301 PATNA PLOT NO. 722, GROUND FLOOR, BARI CO-OP SOCIET BARI CO-OP SOCIETY YES

499 SPSBV117501 PATNA NEAR D.C.OFFICE RAMGARH YES

500 SPSBV118201 PANCHKULA GURUDWARA DHANNA BHAGAT SINGH JUNDLA ASSANDH ROAD YES

501 SPSBV118401 CHENNAI BUILDING NO. 66 PUDUCHERRY YES

502 SPSBV118501 MOGA VPO JHANDIANA WEST YES

503 SPSBV118701 MUMBAI SHOP NO. 4,5,6,7, BLACK SMITH CORNER KALAMBOLI YES

504 SPSBV119001 BHATINDA VPO SHERGARH GIAN SINGH WALA YES

505 SPSBV119201 CHANDIGARH HOTEL PURI YES

506 SPSBV119701 FARIDKOT VILLAGE PANJ KE UTTAR VPO PANJ KE UTTAR YES

507 SPSBV119801 MOGA VILLAGE LANDEKE SANT NAGAR YES

508 SPSBV120301 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE PANJOLI KALAN VILLAGE PANJOLI KALAN YES

509 SPSBV122201 JALANDHAR ESS PEE HEIGHTS COMPLEX PHAGWARA YES

510 SPSBV122301 VIJAYAWADA KKR SQUARE, PLOT NO. 5,6,15,16 YES

511 SPSBV122801 JAIPUR R K COMPLEX OPPOSITE RAMAKRISHNA KUTEER YES

512 SPSBV122901 KOLKATA GAURI PLAZA MANAS NAGAR YES

513 SPSBV123301 CHENNAI 13-14, S.R.AGENCIES YES

514 SPSBV124001 VIJAYAWADA SHREE BHIKARILAL KUNJ, PLOT NO. C/9 CIVIL TOWNSHIP YES

515 SPSBV124701 VIJAYAWADA KHURDA ROAD, JATNI YES

516 SPSBV124901 VIJAYAWADA CHHENDIPADA NEAR POST OFFICE YES

517 SPSBV125001 DELHI- II 2155, OUTRAM LANE MODEL TOW GTB NAGAR YES

518 SPSBV125201 DELHI- I GURUDWARA SHRI GURU SINGH SABHA SECTOR 5, NEAR NBCC PLAZA, PUSHP VIHAR YES

519 SPSBV125401 MUMBAI Subhmangal Plaza, Shop No.9 To 12, Talegaon Chowk, Chakan - Tal Khed YES

520 SPSBV126201 PATIALA VILLAGE KAMI KALAN YES

521 SPSBV126801 PATNA BIHTA YES

522 SPSBV127101 FARIDKOT SATYAWALA FEROZEPUR YES

523 SPSBV127501 MOGA SHRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL MARHANA YES

524 SPSBV128001 GANDHINAGAR CREATIVE INFO CITY LTD. IT TOWER 4 GANDHINAGAR YES

525 SPSBV128101 BHATINDA VPO BURJ SIDHWAN, NEAR BUS STAND YES

526 SPSBV128401 BHATINDA SEERWALI YES

527 SPSBV128501 MOGA NIHAL SINGH WALA YES

528 SPSBV128601 CHANDIGARH MULLANPUR VILLAGE CHAHR MAJRA YES

529 SPSBV129101 FARIDKOT KHUIAN SARWAR YES

530 SPSBV129301 JAIPUR TIBBI ROAD NEAR VISHVKARMA MANDIR YES

531 SPSBV129401 JAIPUR SHOP NO. 65, OLD GRAIN MARKET OLD GRAIN MARKET YES

532 SPSBV129501 JAIPUR KESRI SINGH PUR YES

533 SPSBV129901 GURDASPUR VILLAGE FATEH NANGAL FAUJAPUR CHOWK YES

534 SPSBV130501 CHANDIGARH G.T. ROAD SIRHIND YES

535 SPSBV130601 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE TEUR YES

536 SPSBV130801 NOIDA D-25 RDC RAJ NAGAR, NEAR GAUR CENTRAL MALL YES

537 SPSBV131101 BAREILLY NAI BASTI YES

538 SPSBV131102 BAREILLY NAI BASTI YES

539 SPSBV131301 LUDHIANA VPO SARINH SARINH YES

540 SPSBV131701 PANCHKULA SAIDPURA YES

541 SPSBV132501 VARANASI RAM NIWAS COMPOUND SHASTRI NAGAR, GOLA BAZAR YES

542 SPSBV132601 LUCKNOW MURLIJOT BUILDING MURLIJOT MOHALLA YES



543 SPSBV132701 VARANASI GAYATRI NAGAR CHAWNI YES

544 SPSBV132801 VARANASI PLOT NO. 1073 LOHIA NAGAR, MAHARAJGANJ YES

545 SPSBV132901 LUCKNOW AZAD NAGAR BEHIND SONA LODGE YES

546 SPSBV133201 HOSHIARPUR VPO BHUNGARNI YES

547 SPSBV133701 VARANASI OPPOSITE GOVT. HOSPITAL YES

548 SPSBV133801 VARANASI H.NO.119CC OLANDGANJ, UMARPUR YES

549 SPSBV134801 JAIPUR VILLAGE RAMPUR BHATIAN YES

550 SPSBV135401 VARANASI PLOT NO. 589 ROBERTSGANJ YES

551 SPSBV135701 LUCKNOW 5/2/74, SAHABGANJ NEAR SAHABGANJ POLICE CHAUKI YES

552 SPSBV135901 GURDASPUR VILLAGE BABEHALI YES

553 SPSBV136801 JALANDHAR DEEP NAGAR, NEAR BHIMJI PALACE DEEP NAGAR, JALANDHAR CANTT YES

554 SPSBV137201 HOSHIARPUR VILLAGE BODAL VILLAGE BODAL YES

555 SPSBV137401 VARANASI PUNJAB AND SIND BANK, H.NO. 5, SHAKLENABAD, NEAR JAIL GATE GHAZIPUR GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH 233001YES

556 SPSBV137801 GUWAHATI S. NAND SINGH COMPLEX MISSION CHARIALI YES

557 SPSBV138001 GUWAHATI NETAJI SUBAS ROAD, NEW MARKET, BORO BAZAR YES

558 SPSBV138101 VARANASI KAILASH BHAWAN KAILASH BHAWAN, SAHZADPUR YES

559 SPSBV138401 AGRA 89 NEAR RAM DARBAR, GT ROAD, ETAH-207001 YES

560 SPSBV138501 AGRA HATHRAS YES

561 SPSBV138701 KOLKATA HALDIA YES

562 SPSBV138801 DELHI- II PLOT NO. 101, GROUND FLOOR MAIN CHOWK, ROHINI ROAD YES

563 SPSBV139302 LUCKNOW Punjab And Sind Bank Atm, Khanda Regimental Shopping Complex Infront Of Sbi, Near Csd Canteen, Fatehgarh Cantt. Distt-Farukhabad Pin 209601YES

564 SPSBV139401 VARANASI VILLAGE RAMNAGAR BANCUT YES

565 SPSBV139601 LUCKNOW HAMIRPUR NEAR KANCHAN HOTEL BUS STAND, HAMIRPUR YES

566 SPSBV140101 BHATINDA BOHA MANDI YES

567 SPSBV140601 HOSHIARPUR NEW GRAIN MARKET NAWANSHAHAR YES

568 SPSBV143001 PATNA M P NAGINA COMPLEX ADITYAPUR YES

569 SPSBV143301 PATIALA GREWAL PATTI, BARNALA ROAD, SHERPUR YES

570 SPSBV143701 GURUGRAM SCF 109&110, R-1, HUDA COMPLEX KALANWALI YES

571 SPSBV147001 KOLKATA SRIRAMPUR YES

572 SPSBV147101 BAREILLY AGGARWAL GENERAL STORE OPPOSITE GOVT. MAHILA HOSPITAL, BADAUN YES

573 SPSBV147201 BAREILLY OM SAI RESIDENCY VILLAGE GAUSGANJ SARAI YES

574 SPSBV148801 KOLKATA BDO OFFICE RAJAPUR YES

575 SPSBV149401 BAREILLY POORAB TOLLA, WARD NO. 12 SINGAHI YES

576 SPSBV150701 PATIALA CAMPUS DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE, VILLAGE BARDWAL VILLAGE BARDWAL YES

577 SPSBV150902 GURUGRAM INSTITUTIONAL PLOT NO.-151 SECTOR 44, GURGAON YES

578 SPSBV151301 NOIDA B-80 SECTOR 49 YES

579 SPSBV151401 LUCKNOW MALTI KUNJ NEAR RAJ OIL PETROL PUMP, BALRAMPUR YES

580 SPSBV151701 PATNA DANAPUR,CHOTI BADALPURA KHAGAUL YES

581 SPSBV151801 PATNA PITHAURIYA BLOCK KANKE YES

582 SPSBV151901 MUMBAI SHOP NO. 2&3, SHIVTIRTH CHS SECTOR 10, PLOT NO. 258 YES

583 SPSBV152201 AGRA 170/1 NAGLA BARI YES

584 SPSBV152501 PATNA PLOT NO. 1127-29,OPPOSITE BABA BANESWAR DHAM DANAPUR YES

585 SPSBV152801 PATNA 401/325 BETWAN BAZAR MUNGER YES

586 SPSBV152901 PATNA WARD NO. 10 ARRAH YES

587 SPSBV153001 VIJAYAWADA H.NO. 2-6-1530 & 1531 NGO COLONY CIRCLE YES

588 SPSBV153101 VARANASI H.NO. 3/4 SATWAR KOTHI BALLIA YES

589 SPSBV153401 GURUGRAM JMD 2 COMPLEX,NEAR YADAV DHARMASHALA YES

590 SPSBV153501 BHATINDA SARDULGARH, NEAR BUS STAND, NEAR BUS STAND YES

591 SPSBV153801 BHATINDA SHOP NO. 2745, C-2A NEAR WADI HOSPITAL YES

592 SPSBV154801 CHANDIGARH QUIET OFFICE NO. 10 QUIET OFFICE SECTOR 35 A CHANDIGARH YES

593 SPSBV154901 GANDHINAGAR THE ARC COMPLEX, GROUND FLOOR NEAR LIC OFFICE, BESIDES CITY CENTRE YES

594 SPSBV156001 GUWAHATI KHEKMAN, THOUBAL WANGMATABA, SOROK MAKHA, YES

595 SPSBV156101 GANDHINAGAR N K TOWER, STATION ROAD, YES

596 SPSBV156201 CHANDIGARH SCO 12, SECTOR 68 MOHALI YES

597 SPSBV156401 VIJAYAWADA H.No.7-54/3, GROUND FLOOR, KANUMURU SAMBASIVA RAJU PLAZA YES

598 SPSBV156501 VIJAYAWADA D.NO.26-16-222-9, GROUND FLOOR, JAGANNATH ENCLAVE YES

599 SPSBV156701 KOLKATA SHEHNAI APARTMENT, RAJARHAT ROAD YES

600 SPSBV157901 CHENNAI Ground Floor, SRK Tower,108 MIG (CHS) Housing Board Colony, 707 SFS, 4th Phase Main RoadYES

601 SPSBV158001 CHENNAI D.No.68/599A, Ground Floor, Aditi Arcade, Kannur Road, West Hill YES

602 SPSBV158101 CHENNAI D.No. 235, Tiruchendur Road, Palayamkottai YES

603 SPSBV158201 CHENNAI No.587/1, Dwaraka Nagar, Vajarahalli, Kanakpura Main Road, Uttharahalli, Hobli, YES

604 SPSBV158501 BHOPAL Madan Mahal Choube Ward, Bargavan Road, YES

605 SPSBV159101 NOIDA Opp. Shriji Garden Khurja Road , Jewar, District - Gautam Budh Nagar YES

606 SPSBV159201 NOIDA Opp. Bada Mahadev Mandir, Vidhya Vihar Colony, Mawana YES

607 SPSBV159301 NOIDA Nai Sadak , Siana YES

608 SPSBV159901 VARANASI 347/179, Ward No- 25 Gokulpuri, Shankar Bazar, Infront Tripathi Jwellers, Rajapur Road, KarwiYES

609 SPSBV160001 VARANASI Ground floor , Azhar Plaza ,B wing , Chak Nagar,Sirathu Road YES

610 SPSBV160301 JAIPUR Opp Bhandari Bawdi Lal Bagh YES

611 SPSBV160601 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO 9  KRISH ARCADE  NR SOHAM SANIDHYA, B/H RAGHAV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, S. P. RING ROAD, RAMOLYES

612 SPSBV160701 GANDHINAGAR Shop No  2 to 5  Ground floor  Kalash YES

613 SPSBV161401 PATNA Ground Floor Dev Sangh Chowk,Opp  Bijli Kothi  Bompass Town YES

614 SPSBV162301 CHENNAI Punjab & Sind Bank, No.24,Plot No.67,Dr.Radhakrishnan Road, Teachers Colony Erode Tamil Nadu, Pin- 638011YES

615 SPSBV162401 CHENNAI No.1-A, Renganathapuram East,Thoothukudi-628002. YES

616 SPSBV162601 CHENNAI No 356422 old no X6  3 Shalimar  Ambakkadan Junction Pallikulam Road YES

617 SPSBV162701 GANDHINAGAR Shop No. 17 18 Shubh Laxi Avenue Handloom Road YES

618 SPSBV162801 GANDHINAGAR Shop No. 5 / 6 Saurmya Space sanand ahmedabad YES

619 SPSBV163001 GURUGRAM 248  Ward no. 1 Main Loharu Road, YES

620 SPSBV163101 GUWAHATI Balighat Tin Ali Near Circle Office sonapur kamrup assam YES



621 SPSBV163201 PATNA M G Road Jai Prakash Nagar,Khagaria YES

622 SPSBV163401 PATNA Court compound road Near SBI main branch Dumka YES

623 SPSBV163501 PATNA Near Bajrang Chowk, Barmasia Chowk, GIRIDIH YES

624 SPSBV163601 PATNA Front of Sadar Block , Srinagar,Siwan,Bihar , PIN:841226 YES

625 SPSBV163701 VIJAYAWADA 1810 Opposite  Jayabheri Showroom Palakonda Road Thotada Andhra pradesh 532484 YES

626 SPSBV163801 VIJAYAWADA Plot No3-13-471,2,3 Part Door No 9-11-452, Kamam Bazar,Khammam YES

627 SPSBV163901 VIJAYAWADA Ground Floor  aishwarya enclave opp dist court Ongole YES

628 SPSBV164101 CHENNAI No 18 , Ramakrishnapuram , Navarang Building , Karur - 639001 YES

629 SPSBV164401 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. 13/14, TIRUPATI PLAZA VAPI YES

630 SPSBV164501 GANDHINAGAR Punjab & Sind Bank,Shop No 18 & 19 Shyam Icon Complex Near Sahyog Chokdi, Shamlaji Road ,Modasa Distt- Aravalli Gujarat- 383315YES

631 SPSBV164901 VIJAYAWADA New Door Bo 12770 Survey No 1081 Housing Board Old door No 1309 MIG Kadapa 516001YES

632 SPSBV165001 BHOPAL Shop No. 1 2 at Ultimate Arcade, Village Damkheda, Kolar Road, Bhopal YES

633 SPSBV165201 BHOPAL 23, Chitwan Khari Phatak Road, Vidisha (MP)- 464001 YES

634 SPSBV165901 VIJAYAWADA Ground Floor, D. No 37-12-131, Flat No 102 103, K.S.R.RK Vaibav Apt, NGGOS Colony, Visakhapatnam, Andhra PradeshYES

635 SPSBV166401 VIJAYAWADA 28684-26-A-1, Padmavathi Nagar, Nandyal Town, Nandyal District, Andhra Pradesh YES

636 SPSBV166501 VIJAYAWADA Plot No14254146,khata No-8991431,Mouza-Garapur,PS Kendrapara, Kendrapara, Odisha.YES

637 SPSBV166601 GURUGRAM Khola Trading Co., Saiyad Colony, Nand Rampur Bass Road, Ward No 17, Dharuhera YES

638 SPSBV168301 KOLKATA COOCH BEHAR YES

639 SPSBW000103 AMRITSAR CHOWK PHAWARA,OPP.DHARAM SINGH MKT,AMRITSAR YES

640 SPSBW000104 AMRITSAR CHOWK PHAWARA,OPP.DHARAM SINGH MKT,AMRITSAR YES

641 SPSBW000801 JALANDHAR OPP.BABA MAKHAN SHAH LUBNA NAGAR RAJA GARDEN, JALANDHAR YES

642 SPSBW001401 PANCHKULA SHAHZADPUR MAJRA YES

643 SPSBW001601 CHANDIGARH KHAMANON MANDI,KHAMANON YES

644 SPSBW002301 DEHRADUN P.B.NO.2,NEAR BUS STAND,PREM NAGAR,TEHSIL DEHRADUN YES

645 SPSBW002801 JALANDHAR Bundala S.O (Jalandhar) YES

646 SPSBW003601 JAIPUR 106,DAYANAND MARG,GANGANAGAR YES

647 SPSBW003802 DELHI- II 43-44 NEW MARKET,TILAK NAGAR,NEW DELHI YES

648 SPSBW003901 CHANDIGARH GURDWARA BLDG, FATEHGARH SAHIB, YES

649 SPSBW004101 DEHRADUN DAYANAND INTER COLLEGE BLDG,SARSAWA,TEH.SARSAWA YES

650 SPSBW006201 GURDASPUR HARCHOWAL YES

651 SPSBW006701 PATIALA SIBIA STREET, PATIALA GATE, SANGRUR YES

652 SPSBW006901 JALANDHAR NADALA YES

653 SPSBW007201 PATIALA DIRBA, NEAR GEETA BHAWAN YES

654 SPSBW007601 GURDASPUR G.T.ROAD,GURDASPUR YES

655 SPSBW007801 HOSHIARPUR BULHOWAL YES

656 SPSBW007901 JALANDHAR KATHAR YES

657 SPSBW008001 JALANDHAR Khera Dona YES

658 SPSBW008201 HOSHIARPUR BANGA ROAD, NEAR SBI, BEHRAM YES

659 SPSBW008401 JALANDHAR BHOGPUR YES

660 SPSBV008901 FARIDKOT THANDI SADAK , OPP. RAJ MAHAL , FARIDKOT YES

661 SPSBW008902 FARIDKOT Kushalya Darshan Complex YES

662 SPSBW009001 FARIDKOT Battiya Wala Chownk,Jaitu Road YES

663 SPSBW009501 GURDASPUR VPO KALA AFGHANA,TEHSILBATALA YES

664 SPSBW009701 PATIALA SULARGHRAT,TEHSIL SUNAM YES

665 SPSBW009901 NOIDA MORNA,TEHSIL JANSATH YES

666 SPSBW010101 BHOPAL 25/583 JAYENDRAGANJ,LASHKAR,GWALIOR YES

667 SPSBW010201 AMRITSAR 12 LAWRENCE ROAD, YES

668 SPSBW010301 BHOPAL PY  ROAD INDORE YES

669 SPSBW010602 LUDHIANA Lajpat Rai Road YES

670 SPSBW010801 PATIALA MALER KOTLA YES

671 SPSBW010901 GURDASPUR VPO BHAGOWAL BATALA KALANOUR ROAD, GURDASPUR YES

672 SPSBW011101 JALANDHAR PHAGWARA G.T.ROAD YES

673 SPSBW011301 JALANDHAR NAKODAR YES

674 SPSBW011401 DELHI- II 1/2781 LOTHIAN ROAD,KASHMERE GATE,DELHI-6 YES

675 SPSBW011501 BHATINDA MAUR ROAD MUKTSAR YES

676 SPSBW011801 PATIALA SUNAM, udham sing wala near agarsen chowk YES

677 SPSBW011901 BHOPAL 7 HAMIDIA ROAD,BHOPAL YES

678 SPSBW012301 PATIALA SAMANA YES

679 SPSBW012701 DEHRADUN GAGA LEHRI,TEHSIL SAHARANPUR YES

680 SPSBW012901 GURDASPUR QADIAN YES

681 SPSBW013301 HOSHIARPUR GHANAULI YES

682 SPSBW013701 CHANDIGARH AMB YES

683 SPSBW013901 DEHRADUN AMBALA ROAD SAHARANPUR YES

684 SPSBW014901 JAIPUR V.& P.O.RATTEWALA,TEHSIL PADAMPUR YES

685 SPSBW015801 LUDHIANA ISRU YES

686 SPSBW016001 LUDHIANA CHAUKIMAN,TEHSIL JAGRAON YES

687 SPSBW016401 CHANDIGARH MUBARAKPUR YES

688 SPSBW017101 CHANDIGARH RITZ CINEMA BLDG.,THE MALL,SIMLA YES

689 SPSBW017401 PATNA PATNA YES

690 SPSBW018701 GURDASPUR UMARPURA,BATALA YES

691 SPSBW019701 CHANDIGARH MANDI GOBINDGARH YES

692 SPSBW020101 GURDASPUR RAILWAY ROAD, NEAR HOTEL GREEN, PATHANKOT YES

693 SPSBW020401 JALANDHAR BASTI BABA KHEL JALANDHER YES

694 SPSBW020601 JALANDHAR BIRRING,JALANDHAR YES

695 SPSBW020701 JALANDHAR Palahi Teh. Phageara YES

696 SPSBW020801 CHANDIGARH VILLAGE & P.O.PAONTA SAHIB YES

697 SPSBW020901 CHANDIGARH New Aggarwal Bhawan, Opp- Gurudwara Sahib YES

698 SPSBW021201 JALANDHAR BASTI GUIAN,JALANDHAR YES



699 SPSBW022501 DEHRADUN GHAT ROAD,RISHIKESH YES

700 SPSBW023101 GURDASPUR Bhaderwah Morh, Ward No.07, Batote YES

701 SPSBW023401 AGRA 9/669, Moti Katra YES

702 SPSBW023901 GURDASPUR LAL CHOWK,UDHAMPUR YES

703 SPSBW024501 CHANDIGARH INDUSTRIAL AREA,CHANDIGARH YES

704 SPSBW024601 AMRITSAR VERPAL,TEHSIL AMRITSAR YES

705 SPSBW024901 JALANDHAR LAMBA PIND YES

706 SPSBW025001 DELHI- I NBCC Commercial Complex YES

707 SPSBW025201 MUMBAI KHOPOLI YES

708 SPSBW025601 NOIDA ROORKEE ROAD, NEAR ANANDPURI PETROL PUMP YES

709 SPSBW025701 BHATINDA SEKHA YES

710 SPSBW026201 HOSHIARPUR NAWA SHAHAR YES

711 SPSBW026301 BHOPAL PLOT NO.42, GROUND FLOOR,HOTEL SUMANGAL YES

712 SPSBW026401 HOSHIARPUR NANGAL TOWNSHIP YES

713 SPSBW026501 BHATINDA TALWANDI SABO YES

714 SPSBW026601 PATIALA AHMEDGARH MANDI YES

715 SPSBW026901 BHATINDA BANK BAZAR, RAMAN MANDI YES

716 SPSBW027001 BHATINDA BARNALA YES

717 SPSBW027202 PATIALA Bank Bazaar YES

718 SPSBW027301 FARIDKOT East Circular Road, Opp:- Dr. H.S Mann YES

719 SPSBW027401 BHATINDA RAMPURA PHUL YES

720 SPSBW027801 BHOPAL Near Dimple Petrol Pump YES

721 SPSBW028201 CHANDIGARH SCO-701, NAC, MANI MAJRA MANIMAJRA YES

722 SPSBW028701 GURUGRAM SCF-20, Red Square Market, Hissar YES

723 SPSBW028801 AMRITSAR GURU NANAK UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, YES

724 SPSBW029001 HOSHIARPUR BEHRAMPUR BET YES

725 SPSBW029301 LUDHIANA MODEL TOWN,LUDHIANA YES

726 SPSBW029901 GURUGRAM HISSAR ROAD,SIRSA YES

727 SPSBW030101 DELHI- II 8380/7,ROSHANARA ROAD,DELHI YES

728 SPSBW030301 JALANDHAR RAMGARHIA COLLEGE,SATNAMPURA,PHAGAWARA YES

729 SPSBW030601 BHOPAL DOBLE CHOWNKEY YES

730 SPSBW031001 GURUGRAM 313/5,GITA BHAWAN,SONEPAT YES

731 SPSBW031301 MOGA BAHONA PLAZA YES

732 SPSBW031401 BHOPAL V MART BHURELAL GAURISHANKAR COMPLEX, GUNA YES

733 SPSBW031501 BHOPAL SHAHPUR YES

734 SPSBW031801 VIJAYAWADA L.A Residency, D.No.29-13-7/1, Opp-Riviera Inn Hotel YES

735 SPSBW032101 VARANASI C-21/88A LAHURABIR YES

736 SPSBW032701 GURDASPUR GOKHUWAL YES

737 SPSBW032901 MUMBAI RAGHUNATH CHAMBER,229,SION EAST,KOLIWADA YES

738 SPSBW033101 BHOPAL INFRONT OF PURANI ABKARI,WARD NO.41 YES

739 SPSBW033302 CHANDIGARH SCO No. 28, SECTOR 10 D-CHANDIGARH YES

740 SPSBW033501 BAREILLY A-62, GANDHI NAGAR, MORADABAD YES

741 SPSBW033701 BHOPAL WARD NO. 26 DESHBANDHUPURA YES

742 SPSBW034601 GUWAHATI THANGAL BAZAAR YES

743 SPSBW035401 BHOPAL H. NO. 93, KOYLA PHATAK, AGRA ROAD YES

744 SPSBW036301 CHENNAI MANJUMMEKUDIYIL CHELAKULAM BLDG., WOODLANDS JUNCTION, M.G.ROAD YES

745 SPSBW038001 BHATINDA PANNIWALA FATTA YES

746 SPSBW038101 MOGA BHINDER KALAN YES

747 SPSBW038201 BHATINDA GONIANA MANDI YES

748 SPSBW038901 BHOPAL CHOWK BAZAR GOLA MANDI,CHHATARPUR YES

749 SPSBW039101 AGRA 25, Dayal Lodge, DayalBagh Road YES

750 SPSBW039401 JALANDHAR PURANA BAZAR,PHILLAUR YES

751 SPSBW040001 AMRITSAR CHIEF KHALSA DEVAN BUILDING, YES

752 SPSBW040201 MOGA BILASPUR YES

753 SPSBW040301 AMRITSAR Near Post Office, GT Road YES

754 SPSBW040601 JALANDHAR VPO SURAKHPUR YES

755 SPSBW040901 CHANDIGARH SCO 64-65, sector 47D, chandigarh YES

756 SPSBW041501 CHANDIGARH SEC 22 B CHD YES

757 SPSBW041701 CHANDIGARH SCO 2 SEC 24 C CHANDIGARH YES

758 SPSBW042001 PATNA 86 M. P. DIWEDI ROAD- STATION CHOWKBHAGALPUR YES

759 SPSBW042101 JALANDHAR SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK YES

760 SPSBW042601 NOIDA A-359, SECTOR 19,NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR YES

761 SPSBW043101 MUMBAI 635, Ground Floor, Mistry Building YES

762 SPSBW043201 FARIDKOT NEAR VIMAL SHOW ROOM FAZILKA YES

763 SPSBW043401 BHOPAL B MARKET, SECTOR 6 BHILAI YES

764 SPSBW043501 DELHI- II 1/20,ASAF ALI ROAD YES

765 SPSBW043701 LUDHIANA MANUKE,TEHSIL JAGRAON,V&P.O.MANUKE YES

766 SPSBW044201 HOSHIARPUR CHAK DANA,TEHSIL NAWAN (V&P.O.CHAK DANA) YES

767 SPSBW044301 HOSHIARPUR V&P.O.ATTOWAL,TEHSIL HOSHIARPUR YES

768 SPSBW044601 HOSHIARPUR OPPOSITE BUS STAND MUKANDPUR YES

769 SPSBW045901 AMRITSAR V & P.O.MUDHAL,AMRITSAR TEHSIL YES

770 SPSBW046201 GURDASPUR V & P.O.PANJ GRAIN,BATALA TEHSIL YES

771 SPSBW046801 AMRITSAR BATALA ROAD,AMRITSAR YES

772 SPSBW046901 PATIALA VPO JHILL, SIRHIND ROAD PATIALA YES

773 SPSBW047201 PATNA KRISHNA PRAKASH ROAD,GAYA YES

774 SPSBW047401 MUMBAI 93/95,SUGAR HOUSE PREMISES CO-OP, KAZI SAYED STREET,MASJID BUNDER, MUMBAI YES

775 SPSBW047701 VIJAYAWADA H.No.48-3-34, Subha Vasista Enclave YES

776 SPSBW047801 DELHI- I PLOT NO.B,COMM.COMMUNITY CENTRE,S'JANG ENCLAVE,NEW DELHI YES



777 SPSBW048301 AGRA 106/86, GANDHI NAGAR, R K NAGAR YES

778 SPSBW049001 BAREILLY SHAHGARH,TEHSIL BAHERI YES

779 SPSBW049901 MUMBAI Kurla Road, Near Sangam Cinema, Andheri (E) YES

780 SPSBW050101 KOLKATA 12   1 LINDSAY STREET CALCUTTA YES

781 SPSBW050201 NOIDA BAGHPAT ROAD,BALENI YES

782 SPSBW050401 BAREILLY VILLAGE & P.O.DADHIYAL ATMALI YES

783 SPSBW050801 BAREILLY VILLAGE & P.O.KALINAGAR,BLOCK/TEHSIL PURANPUR YES

784 SPSBW051201 BAREILLY VILLAGE & P.O.IETGAWAN,BLOCK/TEHSIL BILSINDA YES

785 SPSBW051401 BAREILLY ROUTAPUR YES

786 SPSBW051501 MOGA SHOHAL THATHI,TEH.GANDHIWIND YES

787 SPSBW052401 AMRITSAR SRI GURU RAM DAS SARAI YES

788 SPSBW053701 KOLKATA KALAKAR STREET YES

789 SPSBW054601 BAREILLY AT & POST-NAWAB GANJ,BILASPUR TEH YES

790 SPSBW054701 BAREILLY AHARO(I.G.C),BILASPUR DEV-BLOCK YES

791 SPSBW054901 BAREILLY BABHANPUR,NIGHASAN DEV.BLOCK YES

792 SPSBW055101 BAREILLY VILL & P.O. JHANDI, TEH –NIGHASON, DISTT- LAKHIMPUR KHERI YES

793 SPSBW055501 BAREILLY PIPARIADHANI,MOHAMEDI DEV.BLOCK YES

794 SPSBW055901 VARANASI GURSANDI YES

795 SPSBW056101 BHOPAL DAYAL BAND,BILASPUR, YES

796 SPSBW056901 MUMBAI PLOT NO.107,LBS MARG,BHANDUP(W),BOMBAY,400078 YES

797 SPSBW058101 BAREILLY BAMRAULI, YES

798 SPSBW058201 GURDASPUR MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE BLDG,SRINAGAR YES

799 SPSBW060301 NOIDA BITAWIDA,TEH.BUDHANA,251309 YES

800 SPSBW060602 DELHI- II 21 BANK HOUSE,RAJENDRA PLACE,DELHI YES

801 SPSBW060701 JAIPUR JAIPUR (Raja Park) YES

802 SPSBW061001 PATIALA FACTORY AREA, RASULPUR SAIDAN YES

803 SPSBW061201 DELHI- I RING RD,SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE,DELHI,110014 YES

804 SPSBW061601 NOIDA CHHAJARSI YES

805 SPSBW062201 AGRA PRATAP GANJ GADARIAN PURWA,KANPUR,208012 YES

806 SPSBW062901 KOLKATA 51.A, MATHESWAR TALA ROAD,TAUGRO WARD NO.88,KOLKATA-700046 YES

807 SPSBW063901 HOSHIARPUR DHAH,TEH.BANGA YES

808 SPSBW064001 DEHRADUN SHYAMPUR YES

809 SPSBW064101 BAREILLY 47-48 Bara Bazar Mallital, Nainital- UttarPradesh-263001 YES

810 SPSBW064201 BHOPAL BUILDING NO. 76 TRANSPORT NAGAR YES

811 SPSBW064301 BHOPAL DABRA YES

812 SPSBW064501 HOSHIARPUR NEW GRAIN MKT.,HOSHIARPUR YES

813 SPSBW065101 JAIPUR DABLA,TEH.RAI SINGH NAGAR YES

814 SPSBW065201 DEHRADUN VILL CHOLI SHAHBUDDINPUR YES

815 SPSBW065701 FARIDKOT GOLU KA MORR,TEH.GURU HAR SAHAI YES

816 SPSBW066201 AMRITSAR NAUSHERA,BAL KALAN YES

817 SPSBW066401 HOSHIARPUR GANGUWAL,P.O.BBMB(PW),TEH.ANANDPUR SAHIB YES

818 SPSBW067101 BAREILLY MAZGAVAN,TEH.MOHAMMADI YES

819 SPSBW067201 AMRITSAR GURDWARA GUR KI BER SAHIB,MEHTA ROAD,BOPARAI,TEH.BABA BAKALA YES

820 SPSBW067401 BAREILLY NEAR MAA DURGA PESTICIDE, KARELI,TEH.BISALPUR YES

821 SPSBW067701 BAREILLY BAZAR ROAD,RAMNAGAR,TEH.PURANPUR,262122 YES

822 SPSBW067801 PATIALA 3,GURU NANAK NAGAR,TRIPURI,PATIALA YES

823 SPSBW069101 CHENNAI 36/118,KAMATCHI AMMAN KOIL ST, M G PUDUR YES

824 SPSBW069701 JALANDHAR S-146 INDUSTRIAL AREA,JALANDHAR YES

825 SPSBW072601 BAREILLY Guru Govind Singh Inter College YES

826 SPSBW073101 GURDASPUR 52/1 NANAK NAGAR,NEAR GURUDWARA SINGH SABHA,JAMMU,180004 YES

827 SPSBW074301 JALANDHAR LAMBRA, S.B.K.S.SR.SEC.SCHOOL YES

828 SPSBW074501 HOSHIARPUR G.G.Khalsa S.S.School, Lakhinder Distt Hoshiarpur, Punjab YES

829 SPSBW076801 PATIALA KHALSA SR.SEC.SCHOOL,G.SINGH SABHA RD,PATEL COLONY, RAJPURA YES

830 SPSBW077201 JAIPUR SRI GURU NANAK GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SC SRI GANGA NAGAR YES

831 SPSBW077301 BHATINDA 100 ft. ROAD, CIVIL LINES YES

832 SPSBW077501 NOIDA KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI SAHIBABAD YES

833 SPSBW079101 AGRA 122 / 207, KABARI MARKET, SAROJINI NAGAR SAROJINI NAGAR, KANPUR YES

834 SPSBW079301 AGRA GURUDWAR GURU KA TAL SIKANDRA YES

835 SPSBW079501 PATNA RATU ROAD RANCHI YES

836 SPSBW079901 CHANDIGARH GYAN JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL YES

837 SPSBW080001 CHANDIGARH Ground Floor, Greenland Tower YES

838 SPSBW080201 LUCKNOW 14 /1, SAGARDEEP BUILDING INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW YES

839 SPSBW080401 HOSHIARPUR B.K.M. COLLEGE YES

840 SPSBW081401 DEHRADUN GURU RAM DASS ACADEMY RAJPUR ROAD, DEHRADUN YES

841 SPSBW081901 PATNA DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL KUSUM VIHAR, KOYLA NAGAR, DHANBAD YES

842 SPSBW082001 AGRA SANATAN DHARAM SABHA KRISHNA NAGAR YES

843 SPSBW082101 AGRA 26 - OPPOSIT OLD CSD CANTEEN VIJAY PARK, MATHURA CANTT YES

844 SPSBW082201 JALANDHAR RAILWAY COACH FACTORY HUSSAINPUR YES

845 SPSBW083101 CHANDIGARH Property No 1272-A, Vishwakarma Mohalla, Near Telephone Exchange,Tehsil Road YES

846 SPSBW083201 GURDASPUR MAMOON CANTT. PATHANKOT MAMOON CANTT. YES

847 SPSBW083901 MOGA GURU NANAK COLLEGE YES

848 SPSBW084501 DELHI- II GURU HAR KISHAN NAGAR YES

849 SPSBW085801 BHATINDA BABA GANDA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANAULA CHOWK YES

850 SPSBW086101 DELHI- I B 1/2 YES

851 SPSBW086601 DELHI- II GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNJABI BAGH (WEST) YES

852 SPSBW087001 JAIPUR NIRMAN NAGAR YES

853 SPSBW088401 CHANDIGARH S C O 12-13 ZIRAKPUR, DISTT SAS NAGAR YES

854 SPSBW088501 GURUGRAM OPPOSITE MARKET COMMITTEE ELLANABAD YES



855 SPSBW088901 DELHI- II GURU TEGH BAHADUR 3RD CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL MASAROVAR GARDEN, NEW DELHIYES

856 SPSBW089001 GURUGRAM SCO - 98, HUDA MARKET SECTOR 10-A YES

857 SPSBW089501 DELHI- II DU KHALSA COLLEGE NORTH C YES

858 SPSBW090302 DELHI- I DESH BANDHU COLLEGE KALKAJI YES

859 SPSBW090601 NOIDA D A V SCHOOL, CHANDER NAGAR YES

860 SPSBW091001 MUMBAI H. No. 978 Main Market Road, Jaripatka, Nagpur YES

861 SPSBW092801 JALANDHAR BEGOWAL BEGOWAL YES

862 SPSBW093101 JAIPUR PLOT BNO 22 NEAR BUS STAND YES

863 SPSBW093401 JALANDHAR OPP BUS STAND YES

864 SPSBW093601 JALANDHAR 2298 ADAMPUR DOABA YES

865 SPSBW093801 PATIALA LAMBA BUILDING MAIN BAZZAR, NEAR GRAIN MARKET YES

866 SPSBW094001 GUWAHATI PANDAV NAGAR, BORIPARA, YES

867 SPSBW094301 VIJAYAWADA BITS Building Campus YES

868 SPSBW094601 GURDASPUR GURDWARA TAP ASTHAN SANT BABA HAZARA SINGH GHUMAN KHURD YES

869 SPSBW095501 LUCKNOW 22/112 NETWA YES

870 SPSBW095701 LUCKNOW 566/173 RAM MANOHAR LOHIA NAGAR YES

871 SPSBW095901 LUCKNOW JAGATPUR YES

872 SPSBW096501 JAIPUR Near Bus stand Near Govt. Sr. Sec. School Narainpur YES

873 SPSBW097301 DELHI- I 139 -A KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI YES

874 SPSBW097401 JAIPUR C-3 A, RICCO CHOWK, HOTEL SWAGAT RICCO CHOWK YES

875 SPSBW097601 KOLKATA ARYABHATTA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEM PANAGARH VILLAGE YES

876 SPSBW097801 AMRITSAR 280 MEHTA CHOWK YES

877 SPSBW098601 PATIALA CHEEKA ROAD BALBERA YES

878 SPSBW098801 LUDHIANA RAIKOT TEHSIL ROAD, RAIKOT YES

879 SPSBW101901 BAREILLY STADIUM ROAD INDOSTAR COMPLEX YES

880 SPSBW101902 BAREILLY KASHI VISHWANATH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED, RAMNAGAR ROAD, KASHIPUR- 244713 (UTTARAKHAND)YES

881 SPSBW102701 HOSHIARPUR RAHON YES

882 SPSBW102801 HOSHIARPUR JALALPUR YES

883 SPSBW102901 GURUGRAM FIRST FLOOR, MANORAMA COMPLEX PALWAL YES

884 SPSBW103101 MUMBAI Ground Floor, Shop No. 5 & 6, Ctb No. 4510/1, Pune Mumbai Road YES

885 SPSBW103201 MUMBAI 64A, 27C RACHNA EPICENTRE WAKEWADI YES

886 SPSBW103501 JALANDHAR VILLAGE KHERA KHERA YES

887 SPSBW103801 JAIPUR 29, HARSHIL TOWER KESHAV NAGAR YES

888 SPSBW105101 KOLKATA BANI TABLA YES

889 SPSBW105301 GUWAHATI GABORDI BAZAR PRABHAPUR YES

890 SPSBW105401 BHATINDA MANSA MAIN BAZAR YES

891 SPSBW106201 CHANDIGARH Shop no  20 YES

892 SPSBW106202 CHANDIGARH Shop no  20 YES

893 SPSBW108001 PATIALA VPO SULAR VPO SULAR YES

894 SPSBW109101 GUWAHATI VILLAGE- LAIPHAM SIPHAI, PO-LAMLONG, IMPHAL EAST YES

895 SPSBW110201 BAREILLY GABA CHOWK MODEL COLONY, BALI VIHAR YES

896 SPSBW110301 BAREILLY OPPOSITE BLOCK OFFICE SITARGANJ ROAD KHATIMA YES

897 SPSBW110601 PATNA NAWADIH YES

898 SPSBW110801 BAREILLY VILLAGE KABIRPUR KASGANJA KABIRPUR KASGANJA YES

899 SPSBW111501 LUCKNOW BARABANKI CIVIL LINES YES

900 SPSBW113401 BAREILLY GOLA YES

901 SPSBW114101 CHANDIGARH Mullanpur YES

902 SPSBW114201 GUWAHATI KOHIMA IOC POINT, MOHONKHOLA YES

903 SPSBW114301 FARIDKOT VPO KHARA KHARA YES

904 SPSBW114401 GURUGRAM SEC-31,GURGAON YES

905 SPSBW115401 BHOPAL BUILDING NO. 52 CIVIL LINES, DATIA YES

906 SPSBW115601 BHOPAL SUPELA, AKASHGANGA, VYAVSAIK PARISAR SUPELA GHARICHOCK YES

907 SPSBW116701 GURDASPUR NH-1A, Samba YES

908 SPSBW116801 CHANDIGARH KACHAHERI ADDA OPP.DIST. INDUSTRY CENTRE YES

909 SPSBW116901 CHANDIGARH MAIN BAZAR, NEAR OLD BUS STAND YES

910 SPSBW117001 LUCKNOW SIDDHANT TOWER, OPP. RAMPUR SCHOOL BASHARATPUR YES

911 SPSBW117401 PATIALA SCF-33 ANAJ MANDI ANAJ MANDI YES

912 SPSBW117801 HOSHIARPUR SCO NO. 23, SCHEME NO. 11 SANT HARCHAND SINGH LONGOWAL NAGAR YES

913 SPSBW117901 DELHI- II D-127 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PART 3 YES

914 SPSBW119401 AGRA HARSH NAGAR YES

915 SPSBW121601 DELHI- II ANAND NAGAR INDERLOK DELHI YES

916 SPSBW122601 NOIDA SHOP NO 14 A  12 SHIPRA AZURE ARCADE KAUSHAMBI YES

917 SPSBW123401 VIJAYAWADA 20-3-124K AK BUILDING YES

918 SPSBW123601 HOSHIARPUR Vpo Dhanoa, Teh Mukerian Distt Hoshiarpur, Punjab YES

919 SPSBW124101 PATIALA GURDWARA SAHIB DITTUPUR JATTAN YES

920 SPSBW124301 DELHI- I J-9 Gf Dilshad Colony YES

921 SPSBW124401 DELHI- I C-3/58A YAMUNA VIHAR YES

922 SPSBW125101 DELHI- II A 20-91, RAMGARH JAHANGIRPURI YES

923 SPSBW125301 GANDHINAGAR MARUTI SUNAND BUILDING, NEAR AMUL DAIRY GATE ANAND YES

924 SPSBW125601 GURUGRAM SANTOSH KATARI KHASRA NO. 2354/2 OPPOSITE CIVIL HOSPITAL, MAHABIR PARK YES

925 SPSBW125901 VIJAYAWADA UTSAV PALACE COMPLEX JAJPUR ROAD YES

926 SPSBW127601 MUMBAI A-7,8, & 9, Infinity Plaza, Siddhivinayak Nagar, Shivaji Nagar Salvi Stop YES

927 SPSBW127701 MUMBAI 665/E KOLHAPUR YES

928 SPSBW127901 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. 3,4,5,6,7, B K AVENUE NYAY MANDIR, OPP COURT YES

929 SPSBW128701 CHENNAI NO. 65 MADURAI YES

930 SPSBW128801 CHENNAI NO. 26 KARAIKUDI YES

931 SPSBW129601 GURDASPUR GHOMAN NEW MODEL COLONY, MAIN BAZAR YES

932 SPSBW129701 BAREILLY Swastik Tower, CP17 & CP18 YES



933 SPSBW129702 BAREILLY Swastik Tower, CP17 & CP18 YES

934 SPSBW130201 HOSHIARPUR VILLAGE HAZIPUR YES

935 SPSBW132201 DELHI- II KHASRA NO 311  GF YES

936 SPSBW133001 AGRA MUNSIF AREA YES

937 SPSBW133301 HOSHIARPUR VILLAGE BHANGALA YES

938 SPSBW133501 HOSHIARPUR VILLAGE GARHDIWALA YES

939 SPSBW133601 CHANDIGARH SHOP NO. 2686/8 KANGRA YES

940 SPSBW134401 AGRA SHUBHAM PALACE TUNDLA YES

941 SPSBW134501 BHOPAL BERASIA YES

942 SPSBW134901 GUWAHATI HOUSE NO 21 UZAN BAZAR LATASIL UZAN BAZAR YES

943 SPSBW135001 GUWAHATI HIRA COMPLEX NAUPHUKHURI YES

944 SPSBW135501 DELHI- I MAIN MATHURA ROAD BADARPUR NEW DELHI YES

945 SPSBW135801 LUCKNOW G.K. ENTERPRISES, PHOOL CHAND PATEL NAGAR, GONDA YES

946 SPSBW136001 CHENNAI 2/403 SEETHAKATHI SALLAI YES

947 SPSBW136201 CHENNAI NO.54 7TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE YES

948 SPSBW137101 VIJAYAWADA VIP ROAD YES

949 SPSBW137301 KOLKATA 30, JESSOR ROAD,DUMDUM YES

950 SPSBW137501 AGRA 70/7 CIVIL LINE YES

951 SPSBW138301 AGRA PRAKASH COMPLEX OPPOSITE DISTRICT COURT YES

952 SPSBW140001 BHATINDA SANGAT MANDI YES

953 SPSBW140201 BHATINDA BHIKI MANDI YES

954 SPSBW140501 JAIPUR PLOT NO.43-45 VIVEK VIHAR YES

955 SPSBW143201 PATIALA SANDHOR YES

956 SPSBW143501 PATIALA GHANOUR VILLAGE GHANOUR YES

957 SPSBW143601 BHATINDA DHANAULA DHANAULA YES

958 SPSBW144901 GURUGRAM SAFIDON YES

959 SPSBW145301 BHATINDA GRAIN MARKET BATHINDA YES

960 SPSBW147401 VIJAYAWADA FATAK BUDHARAJA BUDHARAJA YES

961 SPSBW149301 BAREILLY GULARIA RASKUL NISHA YES

962 SPSBW150001 PATNA SHAKTI BHAVAN KARKEND BAZAR YES

963 SPSBW150101 GUWAHATI RWD COLONY, PAPUM PARE, NH52A, E SECTOR ITANAGAR YES

964 SPSBW150601 JAIPUR AMRAPALI/299 SECTOR 14, HIRAN MAGRI YES

965 SPSBW150801 GURUGRAM SUBHASH ROAD, ROHTAK YES

966 SPSBW150901 GURUGRAM INSTITUTIONAL PLOT NO.-151 SECTOR 44, GURGAON YES

967 SPSBW151101 NOIDA PLOT NO C-1A SECTOR 63 NOIDA YES

968 SPSBW151601 KOLKATA MIRIK, HOTEL BASASTHAN, MIRIK BAZAR YES

969 SPSBW152401 BHATINDA NEAR BUS STAND AND POLICE STATION BARETA NEAR BUS STAND AND POLICE STATION BARETAYES

970 SPSBW152601 BHATINDA VILLAGE JHANEER, NEAR PETROL PUMP YES

971 SPSBW152701 CHENNAI SAKTHI CENTRE POINT/SY NO 247 NEAR V J KALYAN THALLY ROAD YES

972 SPSBW153701 DELHI- II Plot No.3, Institutional Area, Sector-3, Rohini YES

973 SPSBW155001 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. G-120, G-121, B.T. MALL COMPLEX, NAVJEEVAN MILL COMPOUND YES

974 SPSBW156301 CHANDIGARH VPO CHARI, TEHSIL SHAHPUR YES

975 SPSBW156601 KOLKATA GARALGACHA BAZAR, VILLAGE & P.O. - GARALGACHA,P.S CHANDITALA YES

976 SPSBW156801 VIJAYAWADA PLOT NO. 748, GROUND FLOOR YES

977 SPSBW156901 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. 6,7,8, KESHVAM COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NEAR DHAVAL COMPLEX YES

978 SPSBW157001 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. H-01 TO 05, HIGHER GROUND FLOOR, KAILASHDEEP APARTMENT YES

979 SPSBW157101 GANDHINAGAR SHOP NO. GF 1-2-3 & 11-12-13, PRAYOSHA COMPLEX, CHHANI ROAD YES

980 SPSBW157201 VIJAYAWADA H.No.2-224/1, Ground Floor, Nandala Rajaiah Complex, Suryanagar, Opp. R.T.C. WorkshopYES

981 SPSBW157301 BAREILLY Ward No.3 ,Chandangarh Jafarpur Road YES

982 SPSBW158301 BHOPAL ouse no. 117, Moti Bangla, YES

983 SPSBW158401 BHOPAL 1/7 Block no. 62, Rani Durgavati Ward YES

984 SPSBW158601 BAREILLY Near Mukund International School, Rampur Road YES

985 SPSBW158701 GURUGRAM Goyat Associates, Gohana Road, Opposite Reliance Smart point YES

986 SPSBW158801 GURUGRAM H no 276 18 YES

987 SPSBW158901 GUWAHATI SIDHI VINAYAK TRADERS BUILDING PAGALSTHAN WARD NO 10 YES

988 SPSBW159001 GUWAHATI SHAN BUILDING,BIJANG FAMILY LANE, OPPOSITE SIELMAT HIGHER SECONDERY SCHOOL YES

989 SPSBW159401 KOLKATA 274 G T Road, YES

990 SPSBW159501 PATNA Nirala Complex,Mohalla - AitwariBazar , Near Mamttarani Hospital YES

991 SPSBW159801 VARANASI Plot no 977, CC Road Parshuram Chowk, Near Hanuman Mandir YES

992 SPSBW160101 JAIPUR Hotel Mayur Palace, Near Shiv Mandir, Delhi Gate YES

993 SPSBW160201 JAIPUR 231-1, Charbhuja Nagar, Opp Chandralok Cinema YES

994 SPSBW160401 MUMBAI G.F Pitruchaya Bld, Radha Nagar Galli No 01  Shegaon Naka YES

995 SPSBW160501 MUMBAI A-001, Ground Floor,Block a suman residency,opp. st. joaquim chapel,Borda YES

996 SPSBW160801 GUWAHATI GROUND FLOOR WARD NO 4 SILCHAR ROAD YES

997 SPSBW161501 GURUGRAM Opposite BP Petrol Pump, Bawal Rewari Road, Banipur Chowk, Bawal YES

998 SPSBW161901 GUWAHATI BARMA CAMP DIMAPUR YES

999 SPSBW162501 CHENNAI College Road  MV Extension Hosakote YES

1000 SPSBW162901 GURDASPUR Near Desert Oasis Residency Guest house Kadmochay  Skampari LEH YES

1001 SPSBW163301 GUWAHATI Rangpo Bazar, Below Reliance Trends, Distt: Pakyong, East Sikkim, Pin-737132 YES

1002 SPSBW167301 PANCHKULA 277 L, Model Town Panipat, HARAYANA-132103 YES


